Encore Jr. & Sr. High School

Date
7/26/2023
7/27/2023
7/28/2023
7/31/2023

8/1/2023
8/11/2023
8/21/2023

8/24/2023
8/25/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/56/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/15/2023
9/18/2023
9/25/2023
10/2/2023
10/10/2023
10/14/2023
10/25/2023
10/27/2023

Employee

Martin, Rebecca
Grant, Jennifer

Lee, Kylie

Rodriguez, Saria
Gutierrez, Indra
Abdul-Khabir, Kareema
Munoz, Raymond

Watson, Jordan
Spinka, David
Gutierrez, Valerie
Brown, Joshua
Valdez, Mariana
Gutierrez, Valerie
Lupercio, Janay
Rios, Citlali
Hosea, Melinda
Hedger, Esperanza
Adu, Bianca
Adkins, Toni
Hitselberger, Sue

Dimas-Hernandez, Laura

Rose, Dasjah
Barkdull, Joshua

Personnel Report (July - October 2023)

Position

Instructional Aide- Costume Design
Assistant Principal

Campus Aide

Instructional Aide- Special Education
Instructional Aide

Teacher: Resource Specialist Program
Chef/Kitchen Manager

Instructional Aide: Special Education (Individual
support for one student)

Teacher: Science and Social Studies
Campus Aide

Instruction Aide: Special Education
Substitute Teacher

Instructional Aide: Physicial Education
Campus Aide

Teacher (Spanish)

Health Technician

Campus Aide

Campus Aide

Instructional Aide- Costume Design
Teacher (Biology)

Health Technician

Health Technician

Teacher (Film)

Status

Resignation
New Hire

Resignation
Resignation

Continuing employee, New Position

Resignation
New Hire

New Hire
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
New Hire

Continuing employee, New Position

Termination
New Hire
Resignation
New Hire
New Hire
New Hire
Resignation
Resignation
New Hire
Resignation



Encore Jr. & Sr. High School

Date
11/1/2023
11/1/2023

11/13/2023
11/13/2023

Employee
Esposito, Shannon
Cordova, Robert
Valdez, Mariana
Wanock, Thomas

Personnel Report (July - October 2023)

Position

Teacher (8th grade Multiple Subject)
Campus Aide/ Driver & Sound Technician
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Status
New Hire
Continuing employee, New Position
Resignation
New Hire



