Date	Employee	Position	Status
7/26/2023	Martin, Rebecca	Instructional Aide- Costume Design	Resignation
7/27/2023	Grant, Jennifer	Assistant Principal	New Hire
7/28/2023	Lee, Kylie	Campus Aide	Resignation
7/31/2023	Rodriguez, Saria	Instructional Aide- Special Education	Resignation
8/1/2023	Gutierrez, Indra	Instructional Aide	Continuing employee, New Position
8/11/2023	Abdul-Khabir, Kareema	Teacher: Resource Specialist Program	Resignation
8/21/2023	Munoz, Raymond	Chef/Kitchen Manager	New Hire
8/24/2023	Watson, Jordan	Instructional Aide: Special Education (Individual support for one student)	New Hire
8/25/2023	Spinka, David	Teacher: Science and Social Studies	Resignation
9/1/2023	Gutierrez, Valerie	Campus Aide	Resignation
9/1/2023	Brown, Joshua	Instruction Aide: Special Education	Resignation
9/1/2023	Valdez, Mariana	Substitute Teacher	New Hire
9/5/2023	Gutierrez, Valerie	Instructional Aide: Physicial Education	Continuing employee, New Position
9/7/2023	Lupercio, Janay	Campus Aide	Termination
9/7/2023	Rios, Citlali	Teacher (Spanish)	New Hire
9/15/2023	Hosea, Melinda	Health Technician	Resignation
9/18/2023	Hedger, Esperanza	Campus Aide	New Hire
9/25/2023	Adu, Bianca	Campus Aide	New Hire
10/2/2023	Adkins, Toni	Instructional Aide- Costume Design	New Hire
10/10/2023	Hitselberger, Sue	Teacher (Biology)	Resignation
10/14/2023	Dimas-Hernandez, Laura	Health Technician	Resignation
10/25/2023	Rose, Dasjah	Health Technician	New Hire
10/27/2023	Barkdull, Joshua	Teacher (Film)	Resignation

Date	Employee	Position	Status
11/1/2023	Esposito, Shannon	Teacher (8th grade Multiple Subject)	New Hire
11/1/2023	Cordova, Robert	Campus Aide/ Driver & Sound Technician	Continuing employee, New Position
11/13/2023	Valdez, Mariana	Substitute Teacher	Resignation
11/13/2023	Wanock, Thomas	Substitute Teacher	New Hire